
254-015C

TD60SGEJ

Generador Diesel

4 cilindros

Turbo

Arranque electrico

250 cc

1500 RPM

Doble elemento

120 L

15 L

49.5 kW

45 kW

220/380 V

50 Hz

Con AVR

Con ATS

85.5 A

Informacion Logística

Generador Diesel

TD60SGEJ

Informacion Técnica

Código

Modelo

Producto

Cilindros

Tipo de Motor

Sistema de arranque

Cilindrada

Rotacion Máx.

Filtro de aire

Capacidad de tanque

Capacidad de cárter

Potencia Máx.

Potencia Nominal

Voltaje Principal

Frecuencia

AVR

ATS

Corriente Nominal

Informacion Logística

Dimensiones de embalaje

Peso Bruto

--

1092 kg

+ ATS

*Imagen referencial


